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ELECTRICAL
Impedance (Q)

Peak Input Power (W)
RMS Input Power (W)
Sensitivity (dB at 1m)
Frequency Response (Hz)
WOOFER
Diaphragm

Size

Surround

Magnet
DIMENSION
Width (w/o_Gr)
Height (w/o0_Gr)
Cutout Diameter
Tweeter Height
Mounting Depth
WEIGHT

without Grille (pc.)
Weight of Woofer Magnet
Gross Weight
ACCESSORY

Screw sets
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K E NWOOD eXcelon

https://www.kenwood.com/usa/car/speakers/kfc-c1056s/spec.html

4Q

220W

2TW

88dB
50-18000Hz

PP
100mm
Cloth

Ferrite

104.0 mm
104.0 mm
®92.6 mm
3.2 mm

43 mm

369 g
160 g
800 g

Tapping Screw
Speed Nut
Speaker Cord
Warranty Card

Careers

Speakers KFC-C1056S Specs

Silver

4in

®70xt10

4-1/8 in.
4-1/8 in.
®3-5/8 in.
1/8 in.
1-11/16in.

0.8 lbs.
5.6 0z.
1.8 lbs.

P4x25*8pcs
8pcs
0.3m*2pcs
Tpcs
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Communications
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Network Navigation
Navigation
Multimedia
Receivers
Subwoofer
Speakers

Amplifiers

Accessories

Marine

1DIN CDR

Digital Media Receivers
Amplifiers

Speakers

Accessories

Navigation
Multimedia
Navigation
Multimedia

Accessories

Amplifiers
Amplifiers

Compact Amplifiers
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Dashboard Camera

Support

Receivers

1DIN CDR

DUAL DIN Receivers
Digital Media Receivers

Accessories

Speakers
Subwoofer
Performance Series
Sports Series

Custom Fit & Tweeter
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